
ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

256 Just Tango On LeMaster Stables 1 Braylea Whittington Braylea Whittington Buffalo, WV

405 Vickie's Kiss NKF Kismet Farm 2 Carolyn McLean Carolyn McLean Louisville, KY

Class No. 1 ASB Three Gaited - Jr Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

258 Love Conquers All Mike McIntosh Stables 1 Diana Whitinger Bill/Diana Whitinger Thorntown, IN

37 Angel Fire Chambers Stables 4 Greg Babs Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

380 My Name is Johnny DeHart Stables 2 Perry DeHart Natalee Hancock Gastonia, SC

406 Against the Grain HighVeld 3 Michele Butler Michele Butler McCordsville, IN

Class No. 2 ASB Country Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

407 Pineapple Express HighVeld 3 Jeff Simmons Jeff Simmons Burlington, KY

264 Strike Zone Majestic Oaks 1 Shelby Balmas Elizabeth Ghareeb Birmingham, AL

349 Heartlnad Goodbye Girl Harger Stables 6 Misty Buchanan Misty Buchanan Carollton, KY

384 Pineapple Pete LexAnn Newton 5 LexAnn Newton LexAnn Newton Lancaster, KY

387 Kilbro's Music Row Queenwood Stables 2 Cheyenne Williams David Yoder Seneca, SC

336 Regal's Cresendo Whistle Stop Farm 4 Karen Buxton Karen Buxton Lebanon, KY

Class No. 3 Road Pony to Bike - 48 inches & under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

365 Wied T Ancora Stables 1 Andrea Gianakos Andrea Gianakos Noblesville, IN

Class No. 4 Friesian Pleasure (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

318 Will Henry Sandy Run Stable 2 Kyra Lamarca Kyra Lamarca Hebron, KY

317 HS Most Likely to Succeed Sandy Run Stable 6 Mason Cupps Mason Cupps Hebron, KY

294 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm 5 Chloe Russell Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY

224 Trothappy LeMaster Stables 3 Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett Ashland, KY

337 Monnington Iconic Brannon Stables 4 Finley Paul William Woods UniversityMidway, KY

356 Well Look At Me Chambers Stables Alyssa Olterman Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

408 Lavender Haze HighVeld 1 Annabelle Fedders Annabelle Fedders Ft Mitchell, KY

Class No. 5 ASB Show Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor 17 & 
under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

433 Perfect Georgia Peach Legacy Lane Farm 1 Cobi Vandenberg Glasscock Financial Louisville, KY

Class No. 6 Jr Limit Three Gaited



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 7 ADHHA Park Horse Under Saddle



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

343 Always A Suspect Megan Tobergte Megan Tobergte Florence, KY

377 My Choice StillWater Valley Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH

831 CH My Kenny Rogers Brianne Trainer Brianne Trainer Hebron, KY

367 Blue Hill's Lady Elizabeth Cardinal Farms Lillia Shope Blue Hill's Farm Strafford, NH

396 Steel Wool Wind Blu Farm Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

Class No. 8 ASB Western Country Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

291 Too Cool For School Windy Ridge Farm 3 Joe Jenkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

265 CH Heartland Bejeweled Majestic Oaks 1 Linda Packer Linda Packer Hobe Sound, FL

292 Heartland Hayday Lookaway Farm 2 Travis Smith Linda Stewart Medina, OH

Class No. 9 Hackney Harness Pony



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

376 Kalarama's Neptune Stillwater Valley 4 Lyndsey Romantini Lyndsey Romantini Springboro, OH

253 My Way or the Highway Southern Sky Stables 5 Stephanie Cates Stephanie Cates Burlington, KY

291 Kalarama Kind Duncan Harger Stables 3 Keith Harger Ava Lambert Phoenix, AZ

412 Boss Hog Better Way Farm 2 Lauren Greenwald SGF Winning Ways Smithfield, KY

429 Cinnamon Whiskey Autumn Hill's Farm 1 Steve Wheeler Angela Fang Alberta, Canada

Class No. 10 ASB Three Gaited Park



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 11 Walk Trot - Saddle Seat 10 & Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

304 Twice As Precious Burcham Stables 2 Ty Sallee Burcham Brett & Ty Burcham Burlington, KY

316 CHC Divine Passion Trainer 4 Brooke Mullikin Brooke Mullikin Hebron, KY

382 Miss O'Malley J Moro 1 Ashley Brooks J Moro Plain City, OH

381 Stonecroft All That Jazz Brannon Stables 3 Marie Brannon William Woods Univ. Midway, KY

Class No. 12 ASB Show Pleasure - A.O.T.



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

325 Cherry Picked DeHart Stable 1 Makayla James Dr Merrell Magelli Louisville, KY

404 All I Wish Kismet Farm 2 Kati Sanders Pamela/Kati Sanders Louisville, KY

Class No. 13 ASB Three Gaited - Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

393 Heartland After Midnight Still Hollow Farm 2 Addison Huff Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

297 Deal of the Century Phoenix Farm 3 Kyra Lamarca Blair Cecil Alexandria, KY

368 Street Rod Cardinal Farm 1 Lillia Shope Pieces of Perfect Apex, NC

Class No. 14 Road Pony Under Saddle



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

409 Aurora Australis RWF HighVeld 1 Nina Izquierdo Nina Izquierdo Petersburg, KY

259 First Look Mike McIntosh Stables 5 Mary Workinger Mary Workinger Jacksonville, FL

619 Presley Gerber Second Way Stables 2 Jeff Bumgardner Allie Wingfield Medina, OH

389 Lookin' Lucky L&M Stables 3 Lauren Burnett Lauren Burnett Hustonville, KY

426 Alimony Heiress Jamesway Farm 4 Taylor Howell Taylor Howell Simpsonville, KY

Class No. 15 ASB Five-Gaited - Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

316 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stable 6 Aria Cartwright Kim Smith Hebron, KY

385 The Last Shot Wind Blu 2 Kalee Ann Smiley Kalee Ann Smiley Burlington, KY

293 Roselane's You Go Girl Phoenix Farm - Choe Russell Mattie Armstrong Cox's Creek, kY

328 CH A Friendly Tip Comer Show Horses 1 Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Alum Creek, WV

364 Nightly Shot of Bourbon Comer Show Horses 4 Kim Pauley Kim Pauley Alum Creek, WV

360 I'll Drink To That LEC 5 Dr Aidan Greene Dr Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

422 Deep Dark Little Britain Stables 3 Jenny Lancaster Paul Grey/Stephanie EnglandBurlington, KY

Class No. 16 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

266 CH Prime Time's Choice LF Majestic Oaks 1 Kelly Dabezies Collins Dabezies New Orleans, LA

388 Master & Commander Queenwood Stables 3 William Marple Robin McGehee Denver, CO

395 Regal's Prime Rate Stonehaven Farm 2 Scott Langfels Maureen Lydon Versailles, KY

431 Kilbro's Johnny Cool Windy Meadows 4 Roy Herschberger Roy Herschberger Harrodsburg, KY

Class No. 17 Road Pony to Bike 52 inches & Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

315 Phinest Memories Sandy Run Stables - Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY

225 Walterway's Even Me LeMaster Stables 6 Brayley Epling Dr Kim Epling Ashland, KY

338 I'm A New Look Brannon Stables 3 Elena Jordan Elena Jordan Midway, KY

350 Seraph's Serenade Harger Stables - Gwen Korfhage Gwen Korfhage Simpsonville, KY

355 Longmire Chambers Stables 5 Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

386 Undulata's Roar Queenwood Stables - Haeleigh Anderson Alison Hoffman Dallas, TX

432 CH Kiss My Cuervo Legacy Lane Farm 4 Lisa Balcerek Lisa Balcerek Wayne, IL

430 Make Mine First Autumn Hill's Farm 1 Brooke Jacobs-Currans Werk Way Stables Georgetown, KY

403 Blame the Champagne Kismet Farm 2 Tanner Heimann Tanner Heimann Shelbyville, KY

Class No. 18 Five Gaited Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

314 Mountjoy's Shine on Time Sandy Run Stables 3 Hadley Crigler Hadley Crigler Burlington, KY

330 Showtime's Gone Girl Oakwood Stables 4 Taylor Fruits Kesslar Steele Martinsville, IN

226 Boxford Nutin To It LeMaster Stables 2 Carson Robinson Carson Robinson Ashland, KY

351 Far Away Tom Horn Harger Stables 1 Whitley Walls Ed Leonard Northborough, MA

Class No. 19 ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exibitor 17 
& under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

254 Knightlands Annie Oakley Southern Sky Stables 4 Stephanie Cates Southern Sky Stables

324 Double O Seven DeHart Stables 1 Makayla James Makayla James/Wyatt DeHart

359 Inspector Javert HSB Trademark Farm 5 Alex Browning Alena Augsburger

428 Champaigne All Day Autumn Hill's Farm 3 Tiffany Wheeler Steven Veselsky

397 DFH Bay White and Blue Wind Blu Farm 2 Reese Richey Marvin Wagler

Class No. 20 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure



ADDRESS

Burlington, KY

Finchville, KY

Reelsville, IN

Atlanta, GA

Sardinia, OH

Class No. 20 ASB Three Gaited Park Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

247 Wicked Bleu Dan Dee Farm 4 Ande Seybert Ande Seybert Georgetown, KY

261 Doctor No Mike McIntosh Stables 2 Margaret Tirkes Margaret Tirkes Zionsville, IN

267 Born Bougie Majestic Oaks 1 Jane Deske Cypress Creek Farm Simpsonville, KY

427 Van Halen Autumn Hills Farm 3 Linda Fischer Paula Percoco MA

Class No. 21 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

335 Regals Pauline LF Windy Meadows 1 Tayler Rinehart Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

Class No. 22 Hackney Pony - Cob Tail



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

354 At The Bank Chambers Stables 3 Ruth Collins Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

358 Lullaby Kiss Trademark Farm 2 Alena Augsburger Alena Augsburger Reelsville, IN

339 Kristen Nicole Brannon Stables 1 Sarah Petitt Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 23 Pleasure Equitation Saddle Seat 17 & 
under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

326 My Irish Girl DeHart Stables 1 Sarah Janzen Sarah Janzen Indianapolis, IN

340 Startin Somethin Brannon Stables 4 Nikole Mayfield Brannon Stables Midway, KY

312 Monnington Vogue Sandy Run Stables 6 Brittany Stumpf Brittany Stumpf Alexandria, KY

313 Wingswept I'm Curious Sandy Run Stables - Kaycee Perez Kaycee Perez Burlington, KY

352 She's My Type Harger Stables - Kerrigan Aldridge Christian Svennes Gracey, KY

416 Zinnia DaVinci Joe Brown Stables 5 Erin Young Emily Young Crittenden, KY

414 Undulata's Party Girl 2 Tate Bennett Tate Bennett Fall Church, VA

413 CH Callaway's Conside Me Gone Better Way Farm 3 Sherry Frankel SGF Winning Ways Smithfield, KY

421 Prince Joseph SLS Four Willows Farm - Zoe Mallasch Jennifer Abel Greenwood, IN

Class No. 24 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

268 Bustamove Majestic Oaks 1 Shelby Balmas Cypress Creek Simpsonville, KY

353 Rocket SB Cape Cod Equestrian 2 Reagan Richey Ed Miller Spring Valley, OH

410 Navajo Netti HighVeld 3 Francois Meintjes Jeff Simmons Burlington, KY

Class No. 25 ADHHA Roadster to Bike



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

334 Mastercraft Legal Tender LF Windy Meadows 1 Taylor Reinhart Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

361 Crystal Creek's Power Stroke LEC 2 Chandler Simpson Chandler Simpson Shelbyville, KY

383 Nookwood Providence 3 Debbie Rose Debbie Rose Nicholasville, KY

241 Marco Polo Windy Ridge Farm 4 Tyler Hawkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

Class No. 26 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

255 State of Oblivion Southern Sky Stalbes - Stephanie Cates Stephanie Cates Burlington, KY

311 Diabolical Belle Sandy Run Stables 4 Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Loveland, OH

398 Chit Chat Wind Blu Farm 2 Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

415 Undulata's Sweet Honey 1 Tate Bennett Ann Moro Delaware, OH

362 Nirvana's Kiss LEC 5 Eva Sullivan Madison McDonald Louisville, KY

366 Callaway's Kiton Ancora Stables 3 Jane Kellog Jane Kellog Carlsbad, CA

390 Burmuda Schwartz Still Hollow Farm - Jordan Hull Williams Wood Univ. Fulton, MO

411 Fairview Jet Puff HighVeld 6 Cassandra Smith Cassandra Smith Florence, KY

Class No. 27 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

296 FoxGrape's High Fashion Phoenix Far 3 Blair Cecil Blair Cecil Alexandria, KY

323 He's Gunsmoke DeHart Stables 2 Wyatt DeHart Riverwind Stables Newburgh, IN

355 Watch What Happens Chambers Stables 1 Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

Class No. 28 ASB Five Gaited



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 29 Academy Driving Class



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

204 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stables 2 Kim Stephens Kim Smith Hebron, KY

375 The Harlem Kid Stillwater Valley 1 Rose Schultz Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

Class No. 30 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T/C) 



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

204 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stables 2 Kim Stephens Kim Smith Hebron, KY

375 The Harlem Kid Stillwater Valley 1 Rose Schultz Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

Class No. 31 Academy Showmanship, Adult 
(W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

206 First Passion Sandy Run Stables 5 Lila Howard Susannah Whitehouse Hebron, KY

229 Hank LEC 2 Addison LEC

231 Lyle LEC Elise Matuszak LEC

228 Coco LEC Macey Rushing LEC

205 Hoka Nani Sandy Run Stables 4 Addi Bowman Kim Smith Hebron, KY

279 One Helluva Kiss Oakwood Stables Kaedence Gertiser Olivia Smith Martinsville, IN

230 Kingston LEC 1 Amelia LEC

232 Sign Up LEC 3 Nadiya Riez LEC

251 Brady Singing Tree Stables 6 Olivia Jasper Singing Tree Stables

374 Majestic Blues Stillwater Valley Alina Phillips Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

Class No. 32 Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

206 First Passion Sandy Run Stables - Lila Howard Susannah WhitehouseHebron, KY

229 Hank LEC 4 Addison LEC

231 Lyle LEC 2 Elise Matuszak LEC

228 Coco LEC - Macey Rushing LEC

205 Hoka Nani Sandy Run Stables 1 Addi Bowman Kim Smith Hebron, KY

279 One Helluva Kiss Oakwood Stables - Kaedence Gertiser Olivia Smith Martinsville, IN

230 Kingston LEC 3 Amelia LEC

232 Sign Up LEC 6 Nadiya Riez LEC

251 Brady Singing Tree Stables 5 Olivia Jasper Singing Tree Stables

374 Majestic Blues Stillwater Valley - Alina Phillips Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

Class No. 33 Academy Showmanship 14-17  
(W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

233 Monster LEC 1 Charlotte Brisson LEC

207 Foxgrape's Own The Dream Sandy Run Stables 2 Harper Myers Harper Myers Burlington, KY

Class No. 34 Academy Equitation 13 & Under (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

233 Monster LEC 1 Charlotte Brisson LEC

207 Foxgrape's Own The DreamSandy Run Stables 2 Harper Myers Harper Myers Burlington, KY

Class No. 36 Academy Showmanship 13 & Under  (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

222 Fox Hill's D Flawless Oakwood Stables 1 Shannon Wilson Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

280 Mr B Brannon Stables 2 Kyley Robinson Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 37 Academy Equitation, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

222 Fox Hill's D Flawless Oakwood Stables 1 Shannon Wilson Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

280 Mr B Brannon Stables 2 Kyley Robinson Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 37 Academy Showmanship, Adult (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

235 Cleatus LEC 2 Sophia Woodward LEC

373 Radar Stillwater Valley 5 Evie Wrazen Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

277 Sexy and I Know It Oakwood Stables 4 Olivia Egge Olivia Egge Martinsville, IN

234 Bunny LEC 1 Brooke LEC

281 Rocket Brannon Stables 3 Sydney Epperly Brannon Stables Midway, KY

417 Someone's Nutty Four Willows Farm 6 Lucy Mallasch Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

Class No. 38A Academy Equitation 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

235 Cleatus LEC 2 Sophia Woodward LEC

373 Radar Stillwater Valley 6 Evie Wrazen Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

277 Sexy and I Know It Oakwood Stables 4 Olivia Egge Olivia Egge Martinsville, IN

234 Bunny LEC 1 Brooke LEC

281 Rocket Brannon Stables 3 Sydney Epperly Brannon Stables Midway, KY

417 Someone's Nutty Four Willows Farm 5 Lucy Mallasch Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

Class No. 40A Academy Showmanship 14 to 17 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

238 Hank LEC 4 Natalee Ballard LEC

237 Monster LEC 1 Braden Haggard LEC

236 Lucy LEC 6 Charlotte Brown LEC

210 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stables - Savannah Moore Sandy Run Stables Ft Thomas, KY

208 Juliette Sandy Run Stables - Lily Ligon Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY

239 Babs LEC 2 Olivia Schulten LEC

282 Mr B Brannon Stables 3 Piper Roladn-Shive Brannon Stables Midway, KY

284 Rocket Brannon Stables 5 Rebecca? Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 40A Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

238 Hank LEC 2 Natalee Ballard LEC

237 Monster LEC 3 Braden Haggard LEC

236 Lucy LEC 5 Charlotte Brown LEC

210 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stables 6 Savannah Moore Sandy Run Stables Ft Thomas, KY

208 Juliette Sandy Run Stables - Lily Ligon Sandy Run Stables Hebron, KY

239 Babs LEC 1 Olivia Schulten LEC

282 Mr B Brannon Stables 4 Piper Roladn-Shive Brannon Stables Midway, KY

284 Rocket Brannon Stables - Rebecca Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 41A Academy Showmanship 11 to 13 
(W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

209 First Passion Sandy Run Stables - Charlie Rankin Susannah WhitehouseHebron, KY

242 Coco LEC 3 Addilynn Howard LEC

241 Lucy LEC 6 Ella Kate Elble LEC

372 Radar Stillwater Valley 4 Amelia Fuller Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

211 Hoka Nani Sandy Run Stables 2 Allie Gregory Kim Smith Union, KY

243 Kingston LEC 1 McKenzie Freeman LEC

240 Sign Up LEC 5 Crawford McGraw LEC

283 Mr B Brannon Stables - Rebekah Grace Brannon Stables Midway, KY

285 Rocket Brannon Stables - Haddie Conner Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 40B Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

209 First Passion Sandy Run Stables 5 Charlie Rankin Susannah WhitehouseHebron, KY

242 Coco LEC 3 Addilynn Howard LEC

241 Lucy LEC 4 Ella Kate Elble LEC

372 Radar Stillwater Valley 6 Amelia Fuller Stillwater Valley Centerville, OH

211 Hoka Nani Sandy Run Stables 1 Allie Gregory Kim Smith Union, KY

243 Kingston LEC 2 McKenzie Freeman LEC

240 Sign Up LEC - Crawford McGraw LEC

283 Mr B Brannon Stables - Rebekah Grace Brannon Stables Midway, KY

285 Rocket Brannon Stables - Haddie Conner Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 41B Academy Equitation 11 to 13 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

220 One Helluva Kiss Oakwood Stables 2 Olivia Smith Olivia Smith Martinsville, IN

221 Fox Hill's D Flawless Oakwood Stables 3 Emma Jo Ortiz Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

244 Dolly LEC 6 Charlotte Tromp LEC

252 Brady Singing Tree Stables 1 Delaney Lowder Singing Tree Stables

286 Mr B Brannon Stables 5 Olivia Bowen Brannon Stables Midway, KY

418 Hey Watch This Four Willows Farm 4 Arabella Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

Class No. 42A Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

220 One Helluva Kiss Oakwood Stables 1 Olivia Smith Olivia Smith Martinsville, IN

221 Fox Hill's D Flawless Oakwood Stables 3 Emma Jo Ortiz Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

244 Dolly LEC 6 Charlotte Tromp LEC

252 Brady Singing Tree Stables 2 Delaney Lowder Singing Tree Stables

286 Mr B Brannon Stables 5 Olivia Bowen Brannon Stables Midway, KY

418 Hey Watch This Four Willows Farm 4 Arabella Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

Class No. 43A Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

212 Juliette Sandy Run Stables 6 Arianna Gast Kim Smith Hebron, KY

219 Showtime's Gone Girl Oakwood Stables 5 Aria Melhiney Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

278 Sexy and I Know It Oakwood Stables 1 Ella Wilson Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

287 Rooster Brannon Stables 3 Riley Riechow Brannon Stables Midway, KY

419 Someone's Nutty Four Willows Farm 4 Maniah Floyd Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

435 Tag Little Britain 2 Mavis Hoyle Little Britain Burlington,KY

Class No. 42B Academy Equitation 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

212 Juliette Sandy Run Stables 5 Arianna Gast Kim Smith Hebron, KY

219 Showtime's Gone Girl Oakwood Stables 4 Aria Melhiney Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

278 Sexy and I Know It Oakwood Stables 3 Ella Wilson Oakwood Stables Martinsville, IN

287 Rooster Brannon Stables 2 Riley Riechow Brannon Stables Midway, KY

419 Someone's Nutty Four Willows Farm 6 Maniah Floyd Four Willows Farm Greenwood, IN

435 Tag Little Britain 1 Mavis Hoyle Little Britain Burlington,KY

Class No. 43B Academy Showmanship 9 & 10 (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

245 Coco LEC 1 Kelsey Leathers LEC

214 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stables 2 Lucy Queen Kim Smkith Florence, KY

247 Dolly LEC 4 Finnley Routte LEC

288 Rooster Brannon Stables 3 Autumn Noel-Peel Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 44A Academy Equitation 8 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

245 Coco LEC 1 Kelsey Leathers LEC

214 Idgie Threadgood Sandy Run Stables 3 Lucy Queen Kim Smkith Florence, KY

247 Dolly LEC 4 Finnley Routte LEC

288 Rooster Brannon Stables 2 Autumn Noel-Peel Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 45A Academy Showmanship 8 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

216 Dancing the Blue Sandy Run Stables 3 Buck Rankin Kim Smith Hebron, KY

217 Santana Sandy Run Stables 1 Julia Deck Kim Smith Union, KY

218 Juliette Sandy Run Stables 4 Brinkley Hull Kim Smith Burlington, KY

248 Dolly LEC 5 Nesta Routte LEC

290 Mars Brannon Stables 2 Katelyn Bowen Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 46 Academy Equitation 6 & Under (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

216 Dancing the Blue Sandy Run Stables 4 Buck Rankin Kim Smith Hebron, KY

217 Santana Sandy Run Stables 1 Julia Deck Kim Smith Union, KY

218 Juliette Sandy Run Stables 3 Brinkley Hull Kim Smith Burlington, KY

248 Dolly LEC 5 Nesta Routte LEC

290 Mars Brannon Stables 2 Katelyn Bowen Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 47 Academy Showmanship 6 & Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

249 Lacey LEC 2 Saraphina Sexton LEC

250 Moonshine LEC 3 Hildi Schreck LEC

344 Maggie Trademark Farm 1 Ella Shively Trademark Farm Campbellsville, KY

Class No. 48 Academy Lead Line (W/T)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

379 Pusher's Gold Change 1W Eleanor Chapman Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

382 Miss O'Malley 3E Kobe Estis Julie Moro Plain City, OH

2 SR Triple Crown Holland Arabians 2E Suzy Clark Katie Clendenin Union, KY

15 Unending Love 1E Charlie Mullikin Brian Trainer Burlington, KY

Class No. 49 Lead Line Western/English Rider 6 & 
Under Proper Attire



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

302 Sam God Docs Cash Phoenix Farm 2 Rilynn Allison Blair Cecil Alexandria, KY

310 Game Changer Sandy Run Stables 1 Stella Stumpf Stella Stumpf Alexandria, KY

299 WM Great Scott Phoenix Farm 3 Abi Riley Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY

151 Zips Ravishing Ruthy Kirby Quarter Horses 4 Makayla Kirby Cathy Hankins Burlington, KY

Class No. 50 Novice Walk Trot 17 & Under - All Seats



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

295 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm 1 Blair Cecil Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY

222 Wicked Bleu Dan Dee Farm 3 Ande Seybert Ande Seybert Georgetown, KY

414 Undulata's Party Girl 2 Tate Bennett Tate Bennett Falls Church, VA

Class No. 51 ASB Pure and Part Bred – shown in hand



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

888 WP Mystify Holland Arabians - Payton Devroomen Holland Arabians Burlington, KY

293 Roselane's You Go Girl Phoenix Farm 4 Chloe Russell Mattie Armstrong Cox's Creek, KY

331 Btal Al Shaqab Decker Farm 5 Cheryl Decker Cheryl Decker Morningview, KY

298 Omega Tau Phi Phoenix Farm - Jameson Voelker Blair Cecil Alexandria, KY

364 Nightly Shot of Bourbon Comer Show Horses 2 Kim Pauley Kim Pauley Alum Creek, WV

360 I'll Drink To That LEC 3 Dr Aidan Greene Dr Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

392 Heir About Town Randy Stoess Stables EX Chelsea Dragon Alex/Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

422 Deep Dark Little Britain Stables - Jenny Lancaster Paul Grey/Stephanie EnglandBurlington, KY

399 Paint The Town Wind Blu Farm 1 Matthew George Matthew George Hebron, KY

604 American Heir Holland Arabians 6 Paige Devroomen Payton Debroomen Burlington, KY

Class No. 52 Hunt Seat Pleasure



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

354 At The Bank Chambers Stables 2 Ruth Collins Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

339 Kristen Nicole Brannon Stables 1 Sarah Petitt Brannon Stables Alexandria, KY

Class No. 53 Novice Equitation – 17 Years and Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

888 WP Mystify Holland Arabians 5 Payton Devroomen Holland Arabians Burlington, KY

331 Btal Al Shaqab Decker Farm 1 Cheryl Decker Cheryl Decker Morningview, KY

300 WM Great Scott Phoenix Farms 4 Blair Cecil Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY

107 Afirheirs Apparent Holland Arabians 2 Suzanne Ditto Holland Arabians Burlington, KY

604 American Heir Holland Arabians 3 Paige Devroomen Payton Devroomen Burlington, KY

Class No. 54 Arabian English Pleasure Pure & Part



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

320 A Fistful of Dollars Shadowland Farm 2 Hallie Carman Hallie Carman Shelbyville, KY

329 Land of the Free TDP Horses 1 Trent Pereau Trent Pereau Plainfield, IN

Class No. 55 Prospect/Training Walk, Trot - Single Bit 
Permitted



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

374 Magesty's Detective LF Griesinger Stables 1 Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, KY

Class No. 56 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure 
Driving



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

447 CVF Dressed Up Little Britain Stables 2 Anita Magan Anita Magan Erlanger, KY

414 Undulata's Party Girl 1 Tate Bennett Tate Bennett Fall Church, VA

50 He's Simply Divine 3 Jean Lober Jean Lober Cleves, OH

Class No. 57 ASB Country Pleasure A.O.T.



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

439 Heartland Set The Stage Whistle  Stop Farm 1 Dylan Mellenkamp Jennifer Mellenkamp Georgetown, KY

269 Heartland Five Star Majestic Oaks 2 Frances Richardon Helen Rich Odessa, FL

400 Regal's Entertainer LF Wind Blu Farm 3 Garrett Haitz Lisa Cooper Hamersville, OH

Class No. 58 Road Pony Juvenile Driver



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

420 Fiendishly Clever Four Willows Farm 2 Piper Ellis Ron/Cheryl Ellis Greenwood, IN

306 Miss Mufuletta Sandy Run Stables 3 Audrey Baisley John/Katherine Big Bone, KY

371 Jack Cracker Stillwater Valley 1 Corine Koogler Brian Yount Centerville, OH

Class No. 59 ASB Three Gaited Park Jr 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

378 Pusher's Gold Change 3 Kylie Patton Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

302 Sam Got Docs Cash Phoenix Farm 4 Rilynn Allison Blair Cecil Alexandria, KY

321 Orion Little Britain Stables 2 Eli Meranda Stephanie M. Florence, KY

435 The Noble Madonna Camilla Little Britain Stables 1 Mavis Hoyle Little Britain Stables Burlington, KY

Class No. 60 Best Farm or Pet Pony 13 yrs and under 
(no canter)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

308 Worthy Sunset Sandy Run Stables - Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY

309 Tom Brady Sandy Run Stables - Madelyn Burnside Madelyn Burnside Ft. Thomas

7 New York's Royal Charm Sandy Run Stables 6 Natalee Bone Blair Cecil Alexandria, KY

421 Still I Rise Four Willows Farm - Zoe Mallasch Ron/Cheryl Ellis Greenwood, IN

262 Mr T-Riffic Mike McIntosh Stables 4 Emma Hudelson Emma Hudelson Indianapolis, IN

322 Gratz Park Shadowland Farm 5 Alexis Harris Alexis Harris Shelbyville, KY

327 Rare Courage DeHart Stables 2 Brett Self Windgate Farm Plain City, OH

402 Better To Be Blue Better Way Farm 1 Sherry Frankel SFG Winning Way Smithfield, KY

437 Searching For Heir Joe Brown Stables - Ilana Menges Omer Huhns Etna Green, IN

451 Dragonsmeade Money Penny Wind Blue Farm 3 Lisa Cooper Lisa Cooper Williamsburg, OH

Class No. 61 English Pleasure (horse not eligible for 
any other class)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

314 St Germain Holland Arabians 3 Mia Bundy Mia Bundy Burlington, KY

5 SR Triple Crown Holland Arabians 2 Katie Clendenin Katie Clendenin Union, KY

890 Karram AT Holland Arabians 1 Brooklyn Sullivan Paige Devroomen Burlington, KY

Class No. 62 Hunt Seat – Juvenile Exhibitor (W/T/C)



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

384 Pineapple Pete 3 LexAnn Newton LexAnn Newton Lancaster, KY

578 Angel Fire Griesinger Stables 2 Tonie Becker Terry Griesinger Grant's Lick, KY

405 Heartland Spot On Lucky K 1 Tony Kelsch Tony/Dawn Kelsch Augusta, KY

448 Romeo's Expectation LF Stonehaven 4 Eddie Langfels Scott Langfels Lexington, KY

Class No. 63 Road Pony 52” & Under A.O.T.



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

394 Feels Like A Party Still Hollow Farm 2 Addison Huff Alyssa Curry

305 Twice As Precious Burcham Stables 6 Roan Burcham Brett/Ty Burcham

227 Triumphal LeMaster Stables 3 Addison Mitchell Addison Mitchell

310 Game Changer Sandy Run Stables - Stella Stumpf Stella Stumpf

363 Call The Shots LEC 4 Kate Olson Kate Olson

438 Zinniz DaVinci Joe Brown Stables 5 Emily Young Emily Young

444 Signature Cocktail Rose Stables 1 Nora Hansen Nora Hansen

Class No. 64 Walk Trot Pleasure – 12 & Under 
Saddle Seat



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

379 Pusher's Gold Change Windy Acres 3 Eleanor Chapman Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

321 Orion Little Britain Stables 2 Eli Meranda Stephanie Meranda Florence, KY

320
A Fistful of Dollars & SCA 
Shahirs Ali Shadowland Farm 1 Hallie Carman Hallie Carman Shelbyville, KY

Class No. 65 Costume Class Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

378 Pusher's Gold Change 5 Kylie Patton Shelby Chapman Morningview, KY

393 Heartland After Midnight Still Hollow Farm 2 Addison Huff Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

302 Sam Got Docs Cash Phoenix Farm 4 Rilynn Allison Blair Cecil Alexandria, KY

301 WM Great Scott Phoenix Farm - Jameson Voelker Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY

360 I'll Drink To That LEC 1 Dr Aidan Greene Dr Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

446 Crystal Creek's Power Stroke LEC 3 Chandler Simpson Chandler Simpson Shelbyville, KY

151 Zips Ravishing Ruthy Kirby Quarter Horses 6 Makayla Kirby Cathy Hankins Burlington, KY

Class No. 66 Open Showmanship In Hand - Open



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

303 Sam Got Docs Cash Phoenix farm - Abi Riley Blair Cecil

314 St Germain Holland Arabians - Mia Bundy Mia Bundy

445 Hart's Summer Memories Little Britain Stables 3 Jenny Lancaster Stephanie England

270 Crimson Image LF Majestic Oaks 2 Frances Richardson Rich Campbell

320 A Fistful of Dollars Shadowland Farm 4 Hallie Carman Hallie Carman

370 Apollo Stillwater Valley 5 Emily Erickson Emily Erickson

401 Nutcracker's Dream On-T Wind Blu Farm 1 Maison Richey Ann-Marie Overstreet

441 SCA Shahirs Ali Shadowland Farm - Hannah Barbey Hannah Barbey

5 SR Triple Crown Holland Arabians 6 Katie Clendenin Katie Clendenin

890 Karram AT Holland Arabians - Brooklyn Sullivan Paige Devroomen

Class No. 67 - Walk Trot - Open



ADDRESS



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

258 Love Conquers All Mike McIntosh Stables 3 Diana Whitinger Bill/Diana Whitinger Thorntown, IN

357 Angel Fire Chambers Stables 4 Greg Babis Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

271 Minister Majestic Oaks 1 Jane Deske Cypress Creek Farm Simpsonville, KY

380 My Name is Johnny DeHart Stables 2 Perry DeHart Natalee Hancock Gastonia, SC

Class No. 68 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Champsionshp



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

318 Will Henry Sandy Run Stable 4 Kyra Lamarca Kyra Lamarca Hebron, KY

317 HS Most Likely to Succeed Sandy Run Stable - Mason Cupps Mason Cupps Hebron, KY

294 Reign In Me Phoenix Farm 1 Chloe Russell Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY

358 Stonewall's Night On The Town Trademark 6 Alena Augsburger Alex Browning

224 Trothappy LeMaster Stables - Alyssa Truett Jamie Truett Ashland, KY

356 Well Look at Me Chambers Stables 3 Alyssa Olterman Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

408 Lavender Haze HighVeld 2 Anna Bell Fedder Anna Bell Fedder

337 Mining Iconic Brannon Stables 5 Finley Paul Williams Wood Univ Fulton, MO

Class No. 69 ASB Show Pleasure Championship-Jr. 
Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

358 Lullaby Kiss Trademark Farm 2 Alena Augsburger Alena Augsburger Reelsville, IN

339 Kristen Nicole Brannon Stables 1 Sarah Petitt Brannon Stables Midway, KY

Class No. 70 Saddle Seat Equitation Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

247 Wicked Bleu Dan Dee Farm 3 Ande Seybert Ande Seybert Georgetown, KY

261 Doctor No Mike McIntosh 1 Margaret Tirkes Margaret Tirkes Zionsville, IN

427 Van Halen Autumn Hill's Farm - Linda Fischer Paula Percoco MA

453 Carlos Slim HighVeld Farm 2 Jeff Simmons Jeff Simmons Burlington, KY

Class No. 71 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

391 Rin Tin Tin Still Hollow Farm 1 Chelsea Dragan Alex Curry Burlington, KY

307 Walnut Level Justin Sandy Run Stable 3 Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Independence, KY

456 Red Clay Stray Legacy Lane Farm 2 Meghan Thibo  Garry & Ann Brumm Crown Point, IN

Class No. 72 Road Horse Under Saddle Stake



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

348 Heartland Mr Mysterious Golden Gate Equestrian 4 Kip Elser Kirkwood Stables Camden, SC

280 Heartland High Caliber Mike Denham 6 Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY

461 Centurian's Gambler LF Majestic Oaks 1 Dr Debbie McCurry Dr Debbie McCurry Frankfort, KY

388 Master & Commander Queenwood Stables 2 William Marple Robin McGehee Denver, CO

336 Regal's Cresendo Whistle Stop Farm 5 Karen Buxton Karen Buxton Lebanon, KY

460 Si Senor John Nelson Stable 3 Dayne Maple McKenzie Maple Lucasville, OH

Class No. 73 Road Pony Amateur Stake



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

315 Phinest Memories Sandy Run Stable - Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY

260 CC Uncommon Courage Mike McIntosh Stables 4 Marianne Gauger Marianne Gauger Avon, IN

619 I'm The Flash Second Way Stables - Jeff Bumgardner Lesley Reynolds Hinkley,OH

225 Walterway's Even Me LeMaster Stables 5 Brayley Epling Dr Kim  Epling Ashland, KY

338 I'm A New Look Brannon Stables 2 Elena Jordan Elena Jordan Midway, KY

319 Bourbon and Cream Harper - Alexandra Harper Alexandra Harper Versailles, KY

355 Longmire Chambers Stables 6 Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

386 Undulata's Roar Queenwood Stables 3 Haeleigh Anderson Alison Hoffman Dallas, TX

430 Make Mine First Autumn Hill's Farm 1 Brooke Jacobs-CurransWerk Way Stables Georgetown, KY

454 Coco Rocks HighVeld - Ashley Kidd HighVeld Burlington, KY

Class No. 74 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

334 Master Craft Legal Tender LF Windy Meadows 2 Tayler Rinehart Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

361 Crystal Creek's Power Stroke LEC 5 Chandler Simpson Chandler Simpson Shelbyville, KY

241 Marco Polo Windy Ridge Farm 3 Tyler Hawkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

440 Anticipation's High Sorcerer Whistle Stop Farm 1 Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY

449 Storm Chaser Glenrose Stables 4 Debra Mathis Debra Mathis Louisville, KY

Class No. 75 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving 
Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

256 Turning Heads Southern Sky Stables 3 Stephanie Cates Southern Sky Stables Burlington, KY

311 Diabolical Belle Sandy Run Stables - Elise Hayes Elise Hayes Loveland, OH

398 Chit Chat Wind Blu Farm 1 Joan  Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

304 Twice As Precious Burcham Stables 8 Ty Sallee Burcham Brett/Ty Burcham Burlington, KY

415 Undulata's Sweet Honey 2 Tate Bennett Ann Moro Falls Church, VA

316 CHC Divine Passion 5 Brooke Mullikin Brooke Mullikin Hebron, KY

337 Monnington Iconic Brannon Stables - Finley Paul William Woods Univ. Fulton, MO

362 Nirvana's Kiss LEC 7 Eva Sullivan Madison McDonald Louisville, KY

382 Miss O'Malley 4 Ashley Brooks Julie Moro Plain City, OH

390 Burmuda Schwartz Still Hollow Farm 6 Jordan Hull William Woods Univ. Fulton, MO

Class No. 76 ASB Show Pleasure Championsip - Adult 
Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

272 Wait and See's Trump Card Majestic Oaks 1 Shelby Balmas Elizabeth Ghareeb Birmingham, AL

423 Burnside Manor Prince Peel Stables 3 Mindy Greenwell Mindy Greenwell Versailles, KY

335 Regal's Pauline LF Windy Meadows 2 Tayler Rinehart Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

Class No. 77 Hackney Pony Championship Cob Tail



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

376 Kalarama's Neptune Stillwater Valley 4 Lyndsey Romantini Lyndsey Romantini Springboro, OH

347 Kalarama's Rich Legacy Buchanan Stables 3 Michael Buchanan Daneli Miron Delray Beach, FL

425 Samur's Black Russian Peel Stables 5 Kayla Foster Kayla Foster Shelbyville, KY

429 Cinnamon Whiskey Autumn Hill's Farm 1 Steve Wheeler Angela Fang Alberta, CA

306 Miss Muffeletta Sandy Run Stables 6 Audrey Baisley John/Katherine Big Bone, KY

459 Gypsy's Fortuneteller Wind Blu 2 Reese Richey Deborah Saul Columbus, OH

Class No. 78 Three Gaited Park Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

316 Shelby's Genie In A Bottle Sandy Run Stables 4 Aria Cartwright Kim Smith Hebron, KY

293 Roselane's You Go Girl Phoenix Farm 6 Chloe Russell Mattie Armstrong Cox's Creek, KY

328 CH A Friendly Tip Comer Show Horses 1 Madison Darnold Madison Darnold Alum Creek, WV

360 I'll Drink To That LEC 3 Dr Aidan Greene Dr Aidan Greene Simpsonville, KY

422 Deep Dark Little Britain Stables 2 Jenny Lancaster Stephanie England Burlington, KY

436 Walterway's Bingo Bravo River Bend Farm 5 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

450 Sports Editor Queenwood Stables 7 Ashlee Rose Ashlee Rose Wilmore, KY

Class No. 79 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure 
Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

no entries

Class No. 80 Friesian Pleasure Pure & Part (W/T) 
Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

314 Mountjoy's Shine on Time Sandy Run Stables 3 Hadley Crigler Hadley Crigler Burlington, KY

330 Showtime's Gone Girl Oakwood Stables 2 Taylor Fruits Kesslar Steele Martinsville, IN

226 Boxford Nutin To It LeMaster Stables 1 Carson Robinson Carson Robinson Ashland, KY

Class No. 81 ASB Country Pleasure Championship - Jr 
Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

257 Kodak Kisses Southern Sky Stables 2 Craig Cates Stephanie Cates Burlington, KY

273 Nutcracker Princess Majestic Oaks 1 Shelby Balmas Elizabeth Ghareeb Birmingham, AL

333 Mid Total Windy Meadows 3 Ellie Troutman Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

Class No. 82 ASB Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

389 Lookin Lucky L&M Stables 2 Lauren Burnett Lauren Burnett Huntsville, KY

263 Little Rocketman Mike McIntosh Stables 4 Jill O'Hara Jennifer O'Hara Akron, OH

619 Presley Gerber Second Way Stables 3 Jeff Bumgardner Allie Wingfield Medina, OH

434 Samur's Shine On River Bend Farm 1 Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH

Class No. 83 ASB Five Gaited Championship - Jr. 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

424 50 Kaliber Peel Stables 1 Mindy Greenwell Susan Burrows Midway, KY

Class No. 84 Carriage Class - Period Dress



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

326 My Irish Girl DeHart Stable 1 Sarah Janzen Sarah Janzen Indianapolis, IN

447 CVF Dressed Up Little Britain Stable 6 Anita Magan Anita Magan Erlanger, KY

340 Startin Somethin Brannon Stable 8 Nikole Mayfield Brannon Stables Midway, KY

341 Bouncing Ball Brannon Stable 4 Becky Turner Becky Turner Midway, KY

312 Monington Vogue Sandy Run Stables 5 Brittany Stumpf Brittany Stumpf Alexandria, KY

313 Wingswept I'm Curious Sandy Run Stables 7 Kaycee Perez Kaycee Perez Burlington, KY

414 Undulata's Party Girl 3 Tate Bennett Tate Bennett Fall Church, VA

413 CH Callaway's Consider Me Gone Better Way Farm 2 Sherry Frankel SGF Winning Ways Smithfield, KY

Class No. 85 ASB Country Pleasure Championship 
Adult Exhibitor



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

291 Too Cool For School Windy Ridge Farm 3 Tyler Hawkins Gary Dickherber Old Monroe, MO

274 Zahra Majestic Oaks 1 Shelby Balmas Mike/Stacy Bonhar Groveland, IL

458 Heartland Indian Summer Winding Creek Farm 2 Alyssa Curry Alyssa Curry Burlington, KY

Class No. 86 Harness Pony Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

343 Always A Suspect 4 Megan Tobergte Megan Tobergte Florence, KY

377 My Choice Stillwater Valley 1 Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH

396 Steel Wool Wind Blu Farm 2 Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH

406 Against The Grain Highveld 3 Michelle Butler

Class No. 87 ASB Western Country Pleasure 
Championship 



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

817 Icon Windy Ridge Farm 3 Beth Jenkins Elizabeth Jenkins Harrodsburg, KY

332 Whiskey Santana Windy Meadows 1 Ellie Troutman Ellie Troutman LaGrange, KY

401 Nutcracker's Dream On-T Wind Blu Farm 2 Maison Richey Ann-Marie Overstreet Cleveland, OH

Class No. 88 ADHHA Open Fine Harness Stake



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

223 Just Tango On LeMaster Stables 1 Braylea Whittington Braylea Whittington

345 Meg Giry Buchanan Stables 2 Daneli Miron Daneli Miron

Class No. 89 ASB Three Gaited Championship - Jr. 
Exhibitor/Amateur



ADDRESS

Buffalo, WV

Delray Beach, FL

Class No. 89 ASB Three Gaited Championship - Jr. 



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

462 Heartland Show Me The Money Stillwater Valley 3 Bill Marple Kolkman Revocable Trust New London, IA

395 Regal's Prime Rate Stonehaven Farm 1 Scott Langfels Maureen Lydon Versailles, KY

431 Kilbro's Johnny Cool Windy Meadows 4 Roy Herschberger Roy Herschberger Harrodsburg, KY

452 CW Mystery Man Winding Creek Farm 2 Chris Gantley Chan Warner Maysville, KY

280 Heartland Administrator Mike Denham 5 Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY

Class No. 90 Road Pony Open Championship 52" & 
Under



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE 
NAME & 
AGE OF 
RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

325 Cherry Picked DeHart Stables 1 Makayla James Dr Merrell Magelli Louisville, KY

443 Sylvanhall's Class Action Rose Stables 2 Gerhardt Roos Michelle Groomes Versailles, KY

Class No. 91 ASB Three Gaited Championship



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & 
AGE OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER ADDRESS

99 Jubal Lee Schack Farm 2 Jim Schack Jim Schack California, KY

280 Hustle Henry 1 Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY

Class No. 92 Road Horse to Bike



ENTRY 
NO. HORSE

STABLE NAME & AGE 
OF RIDER

A
W
A
R
D RIDER OWNER

355 Watch What Happens Chambers Stables 4 Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

442 Lovemaster Rose Stables 2 Louis Louw A.E. Nelson Versailles, KY

455 Lexington Lights Highveld Farm 3 Ben Ferreby John Ferreby Burlington, KY

457 Walterway's Memories Gone By Legacy Lane Farm 1 Cobi Vandenberg Lisa Balcerek Wayne, IN

Class No. 93 ASB Five Gaited Championship


